
1. Major Matters of the Invitation for bids. 
  

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country 
of Origin 

Quota Standard 
Quantity 

(M/T) 
Shipping 

Condition 
Packing Crop Year 

Due date of 
Arrival 

Destination 
Port 

AT2547-BRI-23 
(646) 

Non-Glutinous Brown 
Rice Short Grain 

China CSQ U.S.No.3 22,222 Bulk 1,000kg (P.P) 
2022 and 

after 
’23.6.30 INCHEON 

AT2548-BRI-23 
(647) 

Non-Glutinous Brown 
Rice Short Grain 

China CSQ U.S.No.3 22,222 Bulk 1,000kg (P.P) 
2022 and 

after 
’23.6.30 Ulsan 

AT2549-BRI-23 
(648) 

Non-Glutinous Brown 
Rice Medium Grain 

USA CSQ U.S.No.3 16,667 Bulk 1,000kg (P.P) 
2022 and 

after 
’23.10.31 INCHEON 

AT2550-BRI-23 
(649) 

Non-Glutinous Brown 
Rice Medium Grain 

Australia CSQ U.S.No.3 4,000 Container 1,000kg (P.P) 
2022 and 

after 
’23.8.16. 
~’23.9.30 

BUSAN 

AT2551-BRI-23 
(650) 

Non-Glutinous Brown 
Rice Medium Grain 

Australia CSQ U.S.No.3 13,328 Container 1,000kg (P.P) 
2022 and 

after 
’23.9.1. 

~’23.12.31. 
BUSAN 

AT2552-MRI-23 
(651) 

Non-Glutinous Milled 
Rice Long Grain 

Thailand CSQ U.S.No.1 1,000 Container 

20kg (30%), 
10kg (70%) / 

P.P bag or 
paper bag 

2022 and 
after 

’23.5.1. 
~’23.5.31 

BUSAN 

  
2. Time-limits for the registration of bids: 15:00 February 7, 2023 (KST) 
3. Bidding date & time: 10:00 – 11:00 February 8, 2023 (KST) 

 


